Iberville Boxes and Covers

Device Boxes - Available Models

Technical Specifications
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Iberville

“Screwlok” brackets for
rework installation.
Max. wall thickness: 5/8 in.

BC1004-LRB

Flat sides for rework

applications.
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“Swing-Arm” rework brackets.
Max. wall thickness: 3/4 in.

BC1104-LRB

Flat sides for rework
applications.

“Screwlok” brackets for
rework installation.
Max. wall thickness: 5/8 in.

Rework Boxes

CI525-L

“Screwlok” brackets for
rework installation.
Max. wall thickness: 5/8 in.

| BC1104-LRW

Rework bracket for closed
wall applications.

Max. wall thickness: 1 in.

Cat. No.

Device Boxes
Cl425
Cl425-L
CI525-L
BC775-LD
BC777-LRB*
BC1004-LRB
BC1102-LRB
BC1104-LRB
BC1104-LRW
BC2104-LRB*

BC2104-LRB-2*
Octagonal Boxes

BC54151-LD
* Non-Gangable

Volume
(Cu. in.)
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Dimensions
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Features
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Boxes and Covers

BC777-LRB

Pivoting ends for rework installation.
Non-gangable. Max. wall thickness:

BC2104-LRB

Flat sides for rework
applications. 1 gang.

| BC2104-LRB-2 | BC54151-LD

“Swing-Arm” rework brackets.
Max. wall thickness: 3/4 in.
Maximum load capacity:

Flat sides for rework
applications. 2 gang.
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